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 Ladies Scratch 
 
 Bowlers Name Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total 
 

 
 
 Copyright 2012 - Dave Johnson, All Rights Reserved 

 
 1 Brenda Pankoff 335 257 238 286 210 0 0 0 0 0 1,326 
 2 Jen Donovan 300 190 242 269 231 0 0 0 0 0 1,232 
 3 Barb Chapman 196 253 209 211 264 0 0 0 0 0 1,133 
 4 Joanna Twitchin 264 214 211 215 227 0 0 0 0 0 1,131 
 5 Marianne Corbet 210 275 272 158 197 0 0 0 0 0 1,112 
 6 Catherine Sullivan 279 206 226 176 192 0 0 0 0 0 1,079 
 7 Maureen Poole 172 193 236 221 236 0 0 0 0 0 1,058 
 8 Leslie Speers 221 231 199 183 207 0 0 0 0 0 1,041 
 9 Nancy Fleming 281 170 181 184 217 0 0 0 0 0 1,033 
 10 Rose Ferracci 220 226 200 232 152 0 0 0 0 0 1,030 
 11 Margaret Andic 199 207 240 185 169 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 
 12 Brenda Hamilton 230 145 177 181 201 0 0 0 0 0 934  
 13 Barb Murrell 144 180 193 200 208 0 0 0 0 0 925 
 14 Pam Wiebe 171 204 167 200 155 0 0 0 0 0 897 



 Dexter Leader Board 
 Sidney L. Morris Seniors Tour 
 Seniors Event 2 November 24, 2012 
 

 Men’s Scratch 
 
 Bowlers Name Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total 
 

 
 
 Copyright 2012 - Dave Johnson, All Rights Reserved 

 1 Ernie Tataryn 262 284 220 200 361 0 0 0 0 0 1,327 
 2 Dave Johnson 304 265 292 246 213 0 0 0 0 0 1,320 
 3 Terry Little 320 334 208 206 239 0 0 0 0 0 1,307 
 4 John Mattioli 270 295 274 210 190 0 0 0 0 0 1,239 
 5 Bruce Whidden 220 205 269 252 249 0 0 0 0 0 1,195 
 6 Paul Asselin 216 250 261 208 242 0 0 0 0 0 1,177 
 7 Perry Rockburn 184 169 243 313 255 0 0 0 0 0 1,164 
 8 Tim Dixon 224 252 223 244 211 0 0 0 0 0 1,154 
 9 Ross Irving 211 234 247 257 201 0 0 0 0 0 1,150 
 10 Lorne Williams 151 240 321 217 218 0 0 0 0 0 1,147 
 11 Doug Plummer 284 213 202 268 178 0 0 0 0 0 1,145 
 12 Wayne Martin 199 268 213 210 252 0 0 0 0 0 1,142 
 13 Ross McNicoll 264 218 237 179 218 0 0 0 0 0 1,116 
 14 Doug Stuart 165 273 185 253 237 0 0 0 0 0 1,113 
 15 Fraser Hambly 264 191 237 165 240 0 0 0 0 0 1,097 
 16 Dean Mohammed 156 177 334 211 199 0 0 0 0 0 1,077 
 17 Robert Marsh 198 228 191 239 210 0 0 0 0 0 1,066 
 18 Bernie Menard 235 215 176 247 192 0 0 0 0 0 1,065 
 19 George Tughan 179 251 244 201 173 0 0 0 0 0 1,048 
 20 Nick Pagniello 200 187 237 208 210 0 0 0 0 0 1,042 
 21 Dan Tardio 164 256 188 230 197 0 0 0 0 0 1,035 
 22 Brian Scott 157 243 169 147 261 0 0 0 0 0 977 
 23 Bruce Bursey 219 149 212 176 186 0 0 0 0 0 942 
 24 Gerald Coombs 196 141 187 226 187 0 0 0 0 0 937 187.4 
 25 Doug Langille 164 206 219 156 183 0 0 0 0 0 928 
 26 Jim Gallant 159 179 166 164 176 0 0 0 0 0 844 
 



 Sidney L. Morris Seniors Tour 
 Seniors Event 2 
 Pins Over Average Tournament Standings November 24, 2012 

 Ladies Pins Over Average 
 
 Game Game Game Game Game TOTAL 
 Bowlers Name Avg. 1 POA 2 POA 3 POA 4 POA 5 POA Score POA 
 

 
 
 Copyright 2012 - Dave Johnson, All Rights Reserved 

 1 Jen Donovan 209 0 300 91 190 -19 242 33 269 60 231 22 1232 187 
 2 Nancy Dewitt 186 0 221 35 165 -21 244 58 187 1 278 92 1095 165 
 3 Brenda Pankoff 241 0 335 94 257 16 238 -3 286 45 210 -31 1326 121 
 4 Carol Medhurst 171 0 160 -11 197 26 229 58 183 12 180 9 949 94 
 5 Margaret Andic 183 0 199 16 207 24 240 57 185 2 169 -14 1000 85 
 6 Maureen Poole 199 0 172 -27 193 -6 236 37 221 22 236 37 1058 63 
 7 Barb Chapman 216 0 196 -20 253 37 209 -7 211 -5 264 48 1133 53 
 8 Sue Wiken 194 0 264 70 163 -31 134 -60 212 18 242 48 1015 45 
 9 Joanna Twitchin 218 0 264 46 214 -4 211 -7 215 -3 227 9 1131 41 
 10 Val English 203 0 290 87 191 -12 169 -34 241 38 165 -38 1056 41 
 11 Catherine Sullivan 213 0 279 66 206 -7 226 13 176 -37 192 -21 1079 14 
 12 Nancy Fleming 206 0 281 75 170 -36 181 -25 184 -22 217 11 1033 3 
 13 Marianne Corbet 223 0 210 -13 275 52 272 49 158 -65 197 -26 1112 -3 
 14 Laurie Fries 198 0 230 32 158 -40 205 7 220 22 167 -31 980 -10 
 15 Rose Ferracci 213 0 220 7 226 13 200 -13 232 19 152 -61 1030 -35 
 16 Cindy Kormann 195 0 210 15 163 -32 194 -1 139 -56 219 24 925 -50 
 17 Leslie Speers 219 0 221 2 231 12 199 -20 183 -36 207 -12 1041 -54 
 18 Barb Murrell 197 0 144 -53 180 -17 193 -4 200 3 208 11 925 -60 
 19 Karen Berg 196 0 169 -27 234 38 177 -19 167 -29 173 -23 920 -60 
 20 Brenda Hamilton 203 0 230 27 145 -58 177 -26 181 -22 201 -2 934 -81 
 21 Pam Wiebe 202 0 171 -31 204 2 167 -35 200 -2 155 -47 897 -113 
 
 



 Sidney L. Morris Seniors Tour 
 Seniors Event 2 
 Pins Over Average Tournament Standings November 24, 2012 

 Men’s Pins Over Average 
 
 Game Game Game Game Game TOTAL 
 Bowlers Name Avg. 1 POA 2 POA 3 POA 4 POA 5 POA Score POA 
 

 
 
 Copyright 2012 - Dave Johnson, All Rights Reserved 

 1 Ernie Tataryn 226 0 262 36 284 58 220 -6 200 -26 361 135 1327 197 
 2 Brian Petschenig 192 0 231 39 252 60 253 61 222 30 186 -6 1144 184 
 3 Lorne Williams 194 0 151 -43 240 46 321 127 217 23 218 24 1147 177 
 4 Dave Johnson 230 0 304 74 265 35 292 62 246 16 213 -17 1320 170 
 5 James Mills 193 0 234 41 205 12 230 37 151 -42 257 64 1077 112 
 6 Ross Irving 208 0 211 3 234 26 247 39 257 49 201 -7 1150 110 
 7 Bruce Whidden 224 0 220 -4 205 -19 269 45 252 28 249 25 1195 75 
 8 John Messacar 223 0 274 51 239 16 177 -46 262 39 238 15 1190 75 
 9 Clive Wellington 212 0 195 -17 257 45 264 52 211 -1 177 -35 1104 44 
 10 Jim Gray 192 0 162 -30 225 33 186 -6 189 -3 232 40 994 34 
 11 Wayne Martin 222 0 199 -23 268 46 213 -9 210 -12 252 30 1142 32 
 12 Tim Dixon 226 0 224 -2 252 26 223 -3 244 18 211 -15 1154 24 
 13 Dean Mohammed 212 0 156 -56 177 -35 334 122 211 -1 199 -13 1077 17 
 14 Terry Little 259 0 320 61 334 75 208 -51 206 -53 239 -20 1307 12 
 15 Ted Kormann 201 0 168 -33 192 -9 252 51 197 -4 207 6 1016 11 
 16 Karl Jordan 212 0 247 35 170 -42 156 -56 242 30 244 32 1059 -1 
 17 Doug Plummer 232 0 284 52 213 -19 202 -30 268 36 178 -54 1145 -15 
 18 Perry Rockburn 237 0 184 -53 169 -68 243 6 313 76 255 18 1164 -21 
 19 Fraser Hambly 225 0 264 39 191 -34 237 12 165 -60 240 15 1097 -28 
 20 Robert Marsh 219 0 198 -21 228 9 191 -28 239 20 210 -9 1066 -29 
 21 John Mattioli 254 0 270 16 295 41 274 20 210 -44 190 -64 1239 -31 
 22 Bill Lutes 205 0 226 21 163 -42 164 -41 203 -2 233 28 989 -36 
 23 Bruce Malina 188 0 193 5 157 -31 149 -39 205 17 197 9 901 -39 
 24 Ross McNicoll 233 0 264 31 218 -15 237 4 179 -54 218 -15 1116 -49 
 25 Paul Asselin 247 0 216 -31 250 3 261 14 208 -39 242 -5 1177 -58 
 26 Dan Tardio 219 0 164 -55 256 37 188 -31 230 11 197 -22 1035 -60 
 27 Gerald Coombs 205 0 196 -9 141 -64 187 -18 226 21 187 -18 937 -88 
 28 Steve Ward 201 0 207 6 205 4 148 -53 197 -4 160 -41 917 -88 
 29 George Tughan 228 0 179 -49 251 23 244 16 201 -27 173 -55 1048 -92 
 30 Neil Gallant 213 0 210 -3 161 -52 180 -33 197 -16 214 1 962 -103 
 31 Brian Lawrence 200 0 189 -11 188 -12 149 -51 228 28 135 -65 889 -111 
 32 Doug Stuart 246 0 165 -81 273 27 185 -61 253 7 237 -9 1113 -117 
 33 Nick Pagniello 233 0 200 -33 187 -46 237 4 208 -25 210 -23 1042 -123 
 34 Jim Gallant 197 0 159 -38 179 -18 166 -31 164 -33 176 -21 844 -141 
 35 Bruce Bursey 217 0 219 2 149 -68 212 -5 176 -41 186 -31 942 -143 
 36 Brian Scott 226 0 157 -69 243 17 169 -57 147 -79 261 35 977 -153 
 37 Orrie Karas 174 0 101 -73 176 2 122 -52 171 -3 138 -36 708 -162 
 38 Jim Busby 199 0 152 -47 165 -34 152 -47 191 -8 170 -29 830 -165 
 39 Doug Langille 220 0 164 -56 206 -14 219 -1 156 -64 183 -37 928 -172 
 


